
Name Grade E-mail Website
Thompson, Tim Principal thompsont@crystal.k12.mo.us
Speroploulos, John Principal--Upper speropoulosj@crystal.k12.mo.us
Schaumburg, Mary Secretary schaumburgm@crystal.k12.mo.us

Massa, Taylor Special Education massat@crystal.k12.mo.us
Eisenbeis, Vickie Secretary eisenbeisv@crystal.k12.mo.us
Dee, Matt Special Education deem@crystal.k12.mo.us

Duncan, Patty Special Education duncanp@crystal.k12.mo.us

Gile, Jennifer Special Education gilej@crystal.k12.mo.us

Harrison, Tina Special Education harrisont@crystal.k12.mo.us

Nickless, Paula Special Education nicklessp@crystal.k12.mo.us
Portell, Spencer Special Education portells@crystal.k12.mo.us

Waites, Stephanie Counselor waitess@crystal.k12.mo.us https://sites.google.com/crystal.k12.mo.us/counselor/elementary

Davis, Debbie Nurse davisd@crystal.k12.mo.us
Shirley, Amy Librarian shirleya@crystal.k12.mo.us
Sweet, LaDonna Cafeteria sweetl@crystal.k12.mo.us

Chaney, Vickie Music chaneyv@crystal.k12.mo.us
Cooper, Hope Reading Coach cooperh@crystal.k12.mo.us
Crump, Terry Physical Education crumpt@crystal.k12.mo.us
Jacobs, Annette Title I Reading jacobsa@crystal.k12.mo.us
Massa, Amber GATE massaa@crystal.k12.mo.us
McMahon, Robin Computers mcmahonr0@crystal.k12.mo.us http://www.crystal.k12.mo.us/mcmahonindex.php
Osterberg, James Art osterbergj@crystal.k12.mo.us

Smelser, Bradley Band smelserb@crystal.k12.mo.us

Stephens, Linda Speech stephensl@crystal.k12.mo.us
Weik, Kim Title I Math weikkim@crystal.k12.mo.us
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Name Grade E-mail Website
Gebert, Kristy Kindergarten gebertk@crystal.k12.mo.us
Klamert, Sheri Kindergarten klamerts@crystal.k12.mo.us http://www.amazingclassroom.com/karlysmommy
McGraw, Amy Kindergarten mcgrawa@crystal.k12.mo.us http://www.amazingclassroom.com/mcgrawkindergarten

Hercher, Laurie 1st Grade hercherl@crystal.k12.mo.us
Leitterman, Brianne 1st Grade leittermanb@crystal.k12.mo.us

Bridges, Dina 2nd Grade bridgesd@crystal.k12.mo.us
Picarella, Nicole 2nd Grade picarellan@crystal.k12.mo.us

Brunner, Katie 3rd Grade brunnerk@crystal.k12.mo.us

Giambalvo, Zach 3rd Grade giambalvoz@crystal.k12.mo.us

Grothoff, Amy 3rd Grade grothoffa@crystal.k12.mo.us

Bopp, Laura 4th Grade boppl@crystal.k12.mo.us http://ccbopp.wikispaces.com/
Williams, Ashlynn 4th Grade williamsa@crystal.k12.mo.us

Heibeck, Jennifer 5th Grade heibeckj@crystal.k12.mo.us

Outlaw, Gigi 5th Grade outlawg@crystal.k12.mo.us
Pastrana, Ricardo 5th Grade pastranar@crystal.k12.mo.us

Farmer, Brittney 6th Grade farmerb@crystal.k12.mo.us
Rockwell, Diane 6th Grade rockwelld@crystal.k12.mo.us

Brandt, Mike JH Mathematics brandtm@crystal.k12.mo.us

DeClue, Laura JH Choir decluel@crystal.k12.mo.us
Gordon, Shane JH Science gordons@crystal.k12.mo.us

Jackman, Bobbye JH Social Studies jackmanb@crystal.k12.mo.us

Osher, Mike JH Health/Ind. Arts osherm@crystal.k12.mo.us

Rutledge, Susan JH Language Arts rutledges@crystal.k12.mo.us
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